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Seidel, Michael
Schauer, Maik

Potschke, René
Rothig, Benjamin
Rothmann, Mathias
Hirsch, Mario
Albrecht, Jens
Siselbeck, Christoph

Heppner, Sebastian

Fritsche, Philipp
Grafe, André
Klemt, Manuel
Liebe, Matthias
Bronder, Torsten
Freund, Frank
Gutsche, Martin
RoRler, Kai

Hoffmann, Marcel
Linke, Yvonne
Elstner, André
Hempel, Steve
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Nehrettig, Philipp

Bernhardt, Rainer
Krujatz, Robert
Scholz, Sandro
Olesch, Ronny
Morgenstern, Markus
Kaltenbrun, Heiko

Lawrenz, Sandro
Liebe, Detlef

A - Klose, Steven
Maletzki, René

Spielerwertung Herbst 2022

Teiln.

10
10

10
10
7
10
10
9

=)

©©®©hnooD

—
© oS

-— - —
NowhogooNOND S

Wi

QN

Punkte

89
88

69
66
64
61
61
58

48

47
47
40
40
40
39
37
34

33
27
25
25
24
23

20
19
18
12
12
9

6
6

w

31
33

24
23
23
21
20
18

16

18
15
13
12
12
14

12

-
N

Whphooow © 0 00 00 =~

-

Spiele

©

14
13

17
16
18

14

20
14

14
15
12
23
17

12
17
16
16
14
12

RN N =
SRl — N

(=2}

w

Diff.

-10
-8
-8
-6
-4

-12

-15

-2

-7

-4

-2
-6

69
70

53
53
49
49
47
48

42

43
37
28
31
34
33
28
31

26
23
22
20
20
19

17
17
16

10

(3]

w

Sitze

29
29

36
36
18
43
38
44

38

54
33

31
36
32
47
43

29
37
37
35
32
28

36
43
16

14
23

13
14



